
September 19, 2017

Race Date 2017 Bagley Inivitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Kinley Prestegaard Bemidji 24:25.7(< 5)   1 10
Maria Schauer Lake Park-Audubon 24:48.81   2 11
Hailey Frohman Lake Park-Audubon 24:50.32   3 10
Grace Schauer Lake Park-Audubon 24:51.43   4 9
Maddie Thene United North 25:07.64   5 9
Sarah McFarlane Warroad 25:12.95   6 10
Mckenna Wangsness Wadena Deer Creek 25:35.36   7 11
Emma Bushinger Wadena Deer Creek 25:37.57   8 9
Hailey Peterson Wadena Deer Creek 25:38.78   9 9
Lillian Frohman Lake Park-Audubon 25:54.09  10 8
Rachael Smith United North 25:56.010  11 8
Maddie Bullock United North 26:37.011  12 10
Eliza Lilly New York Mills 26:40.7(< 5)  13 8
Mackenzie Salge Wadena Deer Creek 26:48.812  14 11
Claudia DeBlieck Lake Park-Audubon 26:55.313  15 12
Gracie Johnson Lake Park-Audubon 27:01.614  16 8
Tiffany Meeks Wadena Deer Creek 27:04.615  17 12
Faith Justesen Hawley 27:13.8(< 5)  18 10
Amber Cole Warroad 27:22.316  19
Aniya Siira Perham 27:23.4(< 5)  20 11
Madelyn Tangen Perham 27:24.9(< 5)  21 10
Alexis Hanson East Grand Forks 27:27.2(< 5)  22 10
Erin Olson United North 27:41.817  23 12
Melissa Shoquist International Falls 27:59.5(< 5)  24 11
Kiara Slater Warroad 28:23.118  25 11
Jorie Ihme Staples Motley 28:42.4(< 5)  26 11
Lydia Bjorklund Nevis 28:47.5(< 5)  27 10
Destini Branchaud Perham 28:50.8(< 5)  28 11
Kamara Brunelle Warroad 28:52.919  29 11
Ashley Guba International Falls 29:11.9(< 5)  30 11
Halle Berg Hawley 29:35.8(< 5)  31 10
Hannah Johnson Hawley 29:48.2(< 5)  32 10
Tori Carrier Nevis 30:03.1(< 5)  33 10
Lydia Isaacson United North 30:26.820  34 11
Starr Johnson West Marshall 30:56.7(< 5)  35 10
Valla O'loughlin Warroad 31:31.821  36 11
Maryssa Mehrkens Thief River Falls 32:06.5(< 5)  37 11
Rebekah Krueger East Grand Forks 32:40.2(< 5)  38 11
Teresa Vanyo East Grand Forks 33:38.6(< 5)  39 11
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September 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 Bagley Inivitational

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Name Place TimeGrad Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 28
25:27.9Average Time:

Maria Schauer 1 24:48.8   1 11     1 24:48.8
Hailey Frohman 2 24:50.3   2 10     3 49:39.1
Grace Schauer 3 24:51.4   3 9     6 1:14:30.5
Lillian Frohman 9 25:54.0   4 8    15 1:40:24.5
Claudia DeBlieck 13 26:55.3   5 12    28 2:07:19.8
Gracie Johnson (14) 27:01.6   6 8 (42) 2:34:21.4

Wadena Deer Creek Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 48
26:08.9Average Time:

Mckenna Wangsness 6 25:35.3   1 11     6 25:35.3
Emma Bushinger 7 25:37.5   2 9    13 51:12.8
Hailey Peterson 8 25:38.7   3 9    21 1:16:51.5
Mackenzie Salge 12 26:48.8   4 11    33 1:43:40.3
Tiffany Meeks 15 27:04.6   5 12    48 2:10:44.9

United North Menagha-Sebeka Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 62
27:09.8Average Time:

Maddie Thene 4 25:07.6   1 9     4 25:07.6
Rachael Smith 10 25:56.0   2 8    14 51:03.6
Maddie Bullock 11 26:37.0   3 10    25 1:17:40.6
Erin Olson 17 27:41.8   4 12    42 1:45:22.4
Lydia Isaacson 20 30:26.8   5 11    62 2:15:49.2

Warroad Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 79
28:16.6Average Time:

Sarah McFarlane 5 25:12.9   1 10     5 25:12.9
Amber Cole 16 27:22.3   2    21 52:35.2
Kiara Slater 18 28:23.1   3 11    39 1:20:58.3
Kamara Brunelle 19 28:52.9   4 11    58 1:49:51.2
Valla O'loughlin 21 31:31.8   5 11    79 2:21:23.0

Bemidji Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Kinley Prestegaard <  5 24:25.7   1 10 24:25.7

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Alexis Hanson <  5 27:27.2   1 10 27:27.2
Rebekah Krueger <  5 32:40.2   2 11 1:00:07.4
Teresa Vanyo <  5 33:38.6   3 11 1:33:46.0

Hawley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Faith Justesen <  5 27:13.8   1 10 27:13.8
Halle Berg <  5 29:35.8   2 10 56:49.6
Hannah Johnson <  5 29:48.2   3 10 1:26:37.8

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls

Name Place TimeGrad Place
Cum

Time
Cum

International Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Melissa Shoquist <  5 27:59.5   1 11 27:59.5
Ashley Guba <  5 29:11.9   2 11 57:11.4

Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Lydia Bjorklund <  5 28:47.5   1 10 28:47.5
Tori Carrier <  5 30:03.1   2 10 58:50.6

New York Mills Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Eliza Lilly <  5 26:40.7   1 8 26:40.7

Perham Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Aniya Siira <  5 27:23.4   1 11 27:23.4
Madelyn Tangen <  5 27:24.9   2 10 54:48.3
Destini Branchaud <  5 28:50.8   3 11 1:23:39.1

Staples Motley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Jorie Ihme <  5 28:42.4   1 11 28:42.4

Thief River Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Maryssa Mehrkens <  5 32:06.5   1 11 32:06.5

West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Starr Johnson <  5 30:56.7   1 10 30:56.7
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